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GOLF CLUB

2021 MEMBERSHIP & SERVICE FEES

2021 Membership Fees
Senior

Intermediate

Junior (ages 13-18)
Novice (ages 6-12)
Social

2021 Service Fees

Storage Fees

Junior Storage

Senior Storage

Senior Storage, Cleaning (No Pull Cart)
Senior Storage, cleaning & Pull Cart
Winter Storage (2022)

Power Caddy
Storage and Cleaning
Storage, Cleaning & Battery Charging

Locker Rental
Daily
Seasonal

Pull Cart
Seasonal

Power Cart

Power Cart Coupon Book (Member)
Power Cart Coupon Book (Non-member)
Private Car Trail Fee (Grandfathered)

Driving Range
Single

Family
Non-Member

Base
$580.88
$290.44
$101.80

$68.93
$50.00

$31.50

$73.50

$131.25
$157.50
$50.00

$205.00
$260.00

$5.00
$40.00

$73.50

$225.00
$255.65
$100.00

$115.00
$176.00
$150.00

NSGA
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Taxes
$91.78
$48.22
$19.92
$14.99
$7.50

$4.73
$11.03
$19.69
$23.63
$7.50

$30.75
$39.00

$0.75
$6.00

$11.03

$33.75
$3835
$15.00

$17.25
$26.40
$22.50

Total
$703.66
$369.66
$152.72
$114.92

$57.50

$36.23

$84.53

$150.94
$181.13
$57.50

$235.75
$299.00

$5.75
$46.00

$84.53

$258.75
$294.00
$115.00

$132.25

$202.40

$172.50
Grand Total

Tally
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