

2021 MEMBERSHIP & SERVICE FEES

2021 Membership Fees	Base	NSGA	Taxes	Total	Tally
Senior	\$580.88	\$31.00	\$91.78	\$703.66	\$
Intermediate	\$290.44	\$31.00	\$48.22	\$369.66	\$
Junior (ages 13-18)	\$101.80	\$31.00	\$19.92	\$152.72	\$
Novice (ages 6-12)	\$68.93	\$31.00	\$14.99	\$114.92	\$
Social	\$50.00		\$7.50	\$57.50	\$
2021 Service Fees					
Storage Fees					Г.
Junior Storage	\$31.50		\$4.73	\$36.23	\$
Senior Storage	\$73.50		\$11.03	\$84.53	\$
Senior Storage, Cleaning (No Pull Cart)	\$131.25		\$19.69	\$150.94	\$
Senior Storage, cleaning & Pull Cart	\$157.50		\$23.63	\$181.13	\$ \$
Winter Storage (2022)	\$50.00		\$7.50	\$57.50	\$
Power Caddy					
Storage and Cleaning	\$205.00		\$30.75	\$235.75	\$
Storage, Cleaning & Battery Charging	\$260.00		\$39.00	\$299.00	\$
Locker Rental					
Daily	\$5.00		\$0.75	\$5.75	\$
Seasonal	\$40.00		\$6.00	\$46.00	\$
Pull Cart					
Seasonal	\$73.50		\$11.03	\$84.53	\$
Power Cart					
Power Cart Coupon Book (Member)	\$225.00		\$33.75	\$258.75	\$
Power Cart Coupon Book (Non-member)	\$255.65		\$3835	\$294.00	\$
Private Car Trail Fee (Grandfathered)	\$100.00		\$15.00	\$115.00	\$
Driving Range					
Single	\$115.00		\$17.25	\$132.25	\$
Family	\$176.00		\$26.40	\$202.40	\$
Non-Member	\$150.00		\$22.50	\$172.50	\$
				Grand Tota	al \$